
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
RECEfVED 

OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 1L 2 2 ZO i E 
KS ~---Cl"' . ~ 

July 25, 2016 _.,' ""d rt fl~. ·:.W t:t11• 1·'"'., Co 
~ .,;:; :n-n: SSbi 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC 

1102 S Hillside 

City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67211 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee .( Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

$30,010.79 

10,575.00 

40,585.79 

1,461.98 

$39,123.81 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

07/22/2016 
Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

R. Larry Beamer, MD 
01/01/16 9104 E. Kilarney Pl. 

Wichita, KS 67206 

James A. Hild, DO 
01/01/16 4259 Westlake Ct. 

Wichita, KS 67220 

Thomas Kryzer, MD 
01/01/16 7407 E. Oneida 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Todd W. Murphy, MD 
01/01/16 13010 E. Mainsgate Cir. 

Wichita, KS 67208 

Usha Challa, MD 
01/01/16 2115 N. Keenland St. 

01/01/16 

01/01/16 

01/01/16 

01/01/16 

01/01/16 

01/01/16 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Michael E. Grant, MD 
10621 E. Crestwood Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Jany K. Moussa, MD 
104 N. Chelmsford Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Ronnie K. Moussa, MD 
9814 E. 19th 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Stacy L. Peterson, MD 
14112 Pinnacle 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Wissam Saliba, MD 
1901 N. Woodale 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Mohamad S. Sandid, MD 
7603 Oneida 
Wichita, KS 67206 

. 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Phsycican 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Physician 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other Receipt 

./ $300.00 

./ $300.00 

./ $75.00 

./ $300.00 

./ $300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

./ $300.00 

$300.00 

./ $300.00 

$300.00 

··· .• '· ' '. i '"' ')·::. 
$3,075.00 

. ,; ·.-, ' • . 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Aisha Shaikh, MD Physician 

./ 01/01/16 9911 E. 21st St. N, #2201 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Amanda M. Valiant, MD Physician 

./ 01/01/16 403 N. Fountain St. 
Wichita, KS 67208 

David E. Webb, MD Physician 

./ 01/01/16 2332 N. Rosemont Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67228 

Edgard I. Wehbe, MD Physician 
./ 01/01/16 1615 Chapel Hill 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Gerald L. Albert, MD Physician 

./ 01/04/16 2535 Wilderness Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67226 

Gregory F. Byrd, MD Physician 

t/ 01/04/16 15 E. Willowbrook Rd. 
Eastborough, KS 67207 

Jeffrey S. Davis, MD Physician 

t/ 01/04/16 2528 N. Loch Lomond Ln. 
Wichita, KS 67228 

Ayham J. Farha, MD Physician 

./ 01/04/16 9038 Crestwood 
Wichita, KS 67206 

James H. Gilbaugh, MD Physician 

./ 01/04/16 2622 Wilderness Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67226 

Fadi N. Joudi, MD Physician 

./ 01/04/16 1842 N. Paddock Green Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Timothy A. Richardson, MD Physician 

./ 01/04/16 2126 N. Keenland Cir. 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

:t~,,::·:.:y,;:.,i;,-:~;_(·;i,.,~:.1~;! ~.:;D::·:~+!'ttc· ··.···· ....... > .•. 
;:;.-

·-_," _··. 

. .. , :::~(}:''. .. , . ::.··· 
:;.:.~ ·, 

< ,, 
'/. 

$3,300.00 
/,' ' \;, ;, , .. ·I llll~Cll~~ ·. .'? 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan ~ 

Other 

Richard E. Steinberger, MD Physician 

./ 01/04/16 15015 E. 13th St. N. 
Wichita, KS 67230 

George F. Zakharia, MD Physician 

./ 01/04/16 907 Linden Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Kent R. Bradley, MD Physician 

./ 01/18/16 9866 N. Grove 
Valley Center, KS 67147 

Jed E. Delmore, MD Physician 
./ 01/18/16 9471 E. Cross Creek Cir 

Wichita, KS 67206 

Darren M. Farley, MD Physician 

./ 01/18/16 3232 E. Murdock 
Wichita, KS 67208 

Kerri A. Hild, MD Physician 

./ 01/18/16 21 S. Hampton Rd. 
Eastborough, KS 67207 

Kurt A. Kauffman, MD Physician 

./ 01/18/16 14725 Summerfield 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Zachary C. Kuhlmann, DO Physician 

./ 01/18/16 1538 N. Krug Cir 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Jackson L. Sobbing, DO Physician 

./ 01/18/16 425 Pecan Ln. 
Derby, KS 67037 

Travis W. Stembridge, MD Physician 

./ 01/18/19 1918 N. Cranbrook St. 
Wichita, KS 67206 

Emily K. Webb, MD Physician 

./ 01/18/16 2100 E. 98th St. N. 
Valley Center, KS 67147 

•·.·'·······:•·:·' 
····'('": ::~ ,( 

·"., ,-. 'l'• 
' ' '' :; \:: :. ~ : : .i···' ~-· ., ,· 

' ' 
·.; ',·,; !di/'i : '.-:' ,~-.:, 

··;; ::'./·.'.l;~: 
,;.- ' ~·· ,. ·,',-:: ... ·;r;·.L ,,, '' 

; · > . -; • ; Subtotal '.'['his .Page ' ,· 
' "· 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$3,300.00 

Page _2_ of_1_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Dwight St. Clair, DO Physician 

~ 03/10/16 15630 SW Indianola Rd. 
Rose Hill, KS 67133 

Zachary C. Kuhlmann, DO Physician 

./ 06/15/16 1538 N. Krug Cir. 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Timothy Shaver, MD Physician ./ 01/01/16 444 Bridgefield Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67230 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
•.··-< ,..,, ... " .. ,, 

"~''' ' 1\()~Ati:fiEpEti,)Ts-rms PJj:WOh(to Ii.De 2 of Summary) 
" 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$900.00 

$10,575.00 

),· $10,575.00 

Page 4 of-1__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Wichita Chamber PAC 
07/14/16 350 W. Douglas 

Wichita, KS 67202 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

PAC contribution 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

Amount 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$1,461.98 

$1,461.98 

Page '1- of L-



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Wichita Chamber of Commerce · contribution for Legislative reception 
01/29/16 350 W. Douglas 

Wichita, KS 67202 

Commerce Bank bank charges (credit card processing) 
01/31/16 Wichita, KS 

Commerce Bank bank charges (credit card processing) 
02/29/16 Wichita, KS 

Commerce Bank bank charges (credit card processing) 
03/31/16 Wichita, KS 

KS Secretary of State annual report filing 
04/07/16 120 SW 1oth 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Commerce Bank bank charges (credit card processing) 
04/30/16 Wichita, KS 

Commerce Bank bank charges (credit card processing) 
05/31/16 Wichita, KS 

KS Governmental Ethics Comm. annual registration statement 
06/13/16 109 W. 9th, Ste. 504 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Commerce Bank bank charges (credit card processing) 
06/30/16 Wichita, KS 

Amount 

$500.00 

$34.48 

$17.50 

$17.50 

$40.00 

$17.50 

$17.50 

$300.00 

$17.50 

$961.98 

Page_l_of L 


