KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

EE JUL 2 2 2016
KS Governmental Etnics Commission

July 25, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC	
	Address: 1102 S Hillside City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67211	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	ee
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Repo	ort
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016)	
C.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$30,010.79
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	10,575.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	40,585.79
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	1,461.98
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$39,123.81
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdeme Signature of Treasurer	at the intentional

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC

_	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Logn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/01/16	R. Larry Beamer, MD 9104 E. Kilarney Pl. Wichita, KS 67206	Physician				✓	\$300.00
01/01/16	James A. Hild, DO 4259 Westlake Ct. Wichita, KS 67220	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	Thomas Kryzer, MD 7407 E. Oneida Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		✓			\$75.00
01/01/16	Todd W. Murphy, MD 13010 E. Mainsgate Cir. Wichita, KS 67208	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	Usha Challa, MD 2115 N. Keenland St. Wichita, KS 67206	Phsycican		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	Michael E. Grant, MD 10621 E. Crestwood Ct. Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	Jany K. Moussa, MD 104 N. Chelmsford Ct. Wichita, KS 67230	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	Ronnie K. Moussa, MD 9814 E. 19th Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	Stacy L. Peterson, MD 14112 Pinnacle Wichita, KS 67230	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	Wissam Saliba, MD 1901 N. Woodale Wichita, KS 67230	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	Mohamad S. Sandid, MD 7603 Oneida Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		✓			\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,075.00

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/01/16	Aisha Shaikh, MD 9911 E. 21st St. N, #2201 Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		1			\$300.00
01/01/16	Amanda M. Valiant, MD 403 N. Fountain St. Wichita, KS 67208	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	David E. Webb, MD 2332 N. Rosemont Ct. Wichita, KS 67228	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	Edgard I. Wehbe, MD 1615 Chapel Hill Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		1			\$300.00
01/04/16	Gerald L. Albert, MD 2535 Wilderness Ct. Wichita, KS 67226	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/04/16	Gregory F. Byrd, MD 15 E. Willowbrook Rd. Eastborough, KS 67207	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/04/16	Jeffrey S. Davis, MD 2528 N. Loch Lomond Ln. Wichita, KS 67228	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/04/16	Ayham J. Farha, MD 9038 Crestwood Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/04/16	James H. Gilbaugh, MD 2622 Wilderness Ct. Wichita, KS 67226	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/04/16	Fadi N. Joudi, MD 1842 N. Paddock Green Ct. Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/04/16	Timothy A. Richardson, MD 2126 N. Keenland Cir. Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		1			\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,300.00

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/04/16	Richard E. Steinberger, MD 15015 E. 13th St. N. Wichita, KS 67230	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/04/16	George F. Zakharia, MD 907 Linden Ct. Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/18/16	Kent R. Bradley, MD 9866 N. Grove Valley Center, KS 67147	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/18/16	Jed E. Delmore, MD 9471 E. Cross Creek Cir Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/18/16	Darren M. Farley, MD 3232 E. Murdock Wichita, KS 67208	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/18/16	Kerri A. Hild, MD 21 S. Hampton Rd. Eastborough, KS 67207	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/18/16	Kurt A. Kauffman, MD 14725 Summerfield Wichita, KS 67230	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/18/16	Zachary C. Kuhlmann, DO 1538 N. Krug Cir Wichita, KS 67230	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/18/16	Jackson L. Sobbing, DO 425 Pecan Ln. Derby, KS 67037	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/18/19	Travis W. Stembridge, MD 1918 N. Cranbrook St. Wichita, KS 67206	Physician		1			\$300.00
01/18/16	Emily K. Webb, MD 2100 E. 98th St. N. Valley Center, KS 67147	Physician		✓			\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,300.00

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
03/10/16	Dwight St. Clair, DO 15630 SW Indianola Rd. Rose Hill, KS 67133	Physician		✓			\$300.00
06/15/16	Zachary C. Kuhlmann, DO 1538 N. Krug Cir. Wichita, KS 67230	Physician		✓			\$300.00
01/01/16	Timothy Shaver, MD 444 Bridgefield Ct. Wichita, KS 67230	Physician		✓			\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$900.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$10,575.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$10,575.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
07/14/16	Wichita Chamber PAC 350 W. Douglas Wichita, KS 67202	PAC contribution	\$500.00
			V 300
	Subtotal This Page		\$500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$1,461.98
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$1,461.98

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Medical Society of Sedgwick County SedgPAC

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
01/29/16	Wichita Chamber of Commerce 350 W. Douglas Wichita, KS 67202	contribution for Legislative reception	\$500.00	
01/31/16	Commerce Bank Wichita, KS	bank charges (credit card processing)	\$34.48	
02/29/16	Commerce Bank Wichita, KS	bank charges (credit card processing)	\$17.50	
03/31/16	Commerce Bank Wichita, KS	bank charges (credit card processing)	\$17.50	
04/07/16	KS Secretary of State 120 SW 10th Topeka, KS 66612	annual report filing	\$40.00	
04/30/16	Commerce Bank Wichita, KS	bank charges (credit card processing)	\$17.50	
05/31/16	Commerce Bank Wichita, KS	bank charges (credit card processing)	\$17.50	
06/13/16	KS Governmental Ethics Comm. 109 W. 9th, Ste. 504 Topeka, KS 66612	annual registration statement	\$300.00	
06/30/16	Commerce Bank Wichita, KS	bank charges (credit card processing)	\$17.50	
	Subtotal This Page		\$961.98	